(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Continued copies
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:

Office Use Only



200119779052

03/10/08--01039--007 **125.00

G. MCLEOD

MAR 11 2008

EXAMINER

COVER LETTER

	Registration Sec Division of Corp				
SUBJEC	cr. Con-Eq	uip Repair Servi	ces, L.L.C.		
		(Name of Limit	ed Liability Compa	iny)	
The encl	osed Articles of C	Organization and fee(s) are	submitted for filing	3 .	
Please re	turn all correspor	dence concerning this mat	ter to the following	;	
<u></u>). Justin Ni	les, Attorney at L			
			(Name of Person)		
_	Justin Niles	, P.A.			
			(Firm/Company)		
2	200 West P	almetto Park Ro	ad		
			(Address)		
E	Boca Rator	, FL 33432			
		(Cit	y/State and Zip Code)	
For furth	er information co	ncerning this matter, please	e call:		
Justir	n Niles		at (561	, 447-960	0
	(Name of	Person)	(Area Cod	e & Daytime Tele	ephone Number)
Enclose	d is a check for	the following amount:			
√\$ 125.00	0 Filing Fee	\$130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	\$155.00 Filin Certified Cop (additional copy	Py .	\$160.00 Filing Fee. Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
		Mailing Address Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314	Registrati Division Clifton B 2661 Exe	ourier Address on Section of Corporations uilding ecutive Center C see, FL 32301	

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ARTICLE I - Name: The name of the Limited Liability Compa		
Con-Equip Repair Services, L.	L.C. d Liability Company, "L.L.C.," or "LLC.")	
(Must end with the words Limited	d Liability Company, L.L.C., or LCC.	
ARTICLE II - Address:		
The mailing address and street address of	the principal office of the Limited Liab	oility Company is:
Principal Office Address:	Mailing Address:	
21346 Sweetwater Lane North	21346 Sweetwater Lane North	
Boca Raton, FL 33428	Boca Raton, FL 33428	
ARTICLE III - Registered Agent, Regis	stored Office & Desistered Assetts 5	.
(The Limited Liability Company cannot serve as its own business entity with an active Florida registration.) The name and the Florida street address of Epstein and Sha	n Registered Agent. You must designate an individu f the registered agent are: piro, P.A. Name	SECRETARY DIVISION OF C
(The Limited Liability Company cannot serve as its own business entity with an active Florida registration.) The name and the Florida street address of Epstein and Sha 5310 N.W. 33rd Florida street	f the registered agent are: piro, P.A. Name Ave eet address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable)	aal or another
(The Limited Liability Company cannot serve as its own business entity with an active Florida registration.) The name and the Florida street address of Epstein and Sha 5310 N.W. 33rd Florida street Ft. Lauderdale, F	r Registered Agent. You must designate an individual fithe registered agent are: piro, P.A. Name Ave eet address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable) FL 33309	SECRETARY OF ST DIVISION OF CORPOR!
(The Limited Liability Company cannot serve as its own business entity with an active Florida registration.) The name and the Florida street address of Epstein and Sha 5310 N.W. 33rd Florida street Ft. Lauderdale, F	f the registered agent are: piro, P.A. Name Ave eet address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable)	SECRETARY OF DIVISION OF CORPE

(CONTINUED)
Page 1 of 2

ARTICLE IV- Manager(s) or Managing Member(s):
The name and address of each Manager or Managing Member is as follows:

Title: "MGR" = Manager "MGRM" = Managing Member	Name and Address:
MGR	Aaron Todd Goldstein
	21346 Sweetwater Lane North
	Boca Raton, FL 33428
 	
(Use attachment if necessary)	
CLE V: Effective date, if other than the	
CLE V: Effective date, if other than the effective date is listed, the date must h	
CLE V: Effective date, if other than the effective date is listed, the date must be days after the date of filing.)	
CLE V: Effective date, if other than the effective date is listed, the date must be days after the date of filing.) REQUIRED SIGNATURE:	
CLE V: Effective date, if other than the effective date is listed, the date must be days after the date of filing.) REQUIRED SIGNATURE: Signature of a member (In accordance with see	ection 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution stitutes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury
CLE V: Effective date, if other than the effective date is listed, the date must be days after the date of filing.) REQUIRED SIGNATURE: Signature of a member of this document consideration.	be specific and cannot be more than five business days over or an authorized representative of a member. ection 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution stitutes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury herein are true.)

Filing Fees:

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent \$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional) \$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)